
S.No 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Government Lal Shyam Shah Mahavidyalaya Manpur, Dist- Mohla-Manpur-A.Chauki (C.G.) 

Name 

PILESHWARI 

CHELESHWARI 
KAMALA BOGA 

KUMRESH 

VEDPRAKASH 

BHAMIKA GAVARNA 

MANU RAM PURAME 

LAXMI PATEL 
REENA VAISHNAV 

Second Merit List (Date - 09/07/2024) 
M.A.Sociology - First Year (Academic Year 2024-25) 

Father name 

PANCH RAM 

BUDHLAL 
BHAGRATI BOGA 

PRABHU RAM 
DHARMA RAM 

KANHAIYA LAL GAVARNA 

SHYAM SINGH PURAME 

NILKANTH PATEL 

HARISH CHAND 

DOB Gender Category PH FF 

Unreserved 

19/05/2003 

ST 
01/07/2003FEMALE OBC (NCL)| No No 

01/10/2002FEMALE No No 
10/02/2003FEMALE 
06/06/2002 MALE 
05/08/2001 MALE 
25/08/2001 FEMALE 

ST Open 
MALE 

OBC Open 
21/10/2003 FEMALE|OBC (NCL)| NoNo 370 244 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

1st 

Year 

ST 

419 
406 

No No 401 

No No 386 

No No 379 
No No 363 

2nd 

Year 

No No 372 

329 358 

331 360 

352 310 

395 

371 

280 

3rd Obtain Total 

Year Marks Marks 

288 

Principal 

272 

239 

342 

287 

287 

1106 

1097 

1063 

1053 

989 

985 

947 

901 

890 

Government Lal Shyam Shah Callege Manpur 
MhaMangucAGhauki (c.G. 

NA 3-45*229 

% 

1800 61.44 

1800 60.94 

1800 59.06 

1800 58.50 

1800 54.94 

1800 54.72 

1800 52.61 

1800 50.06 

49.44 1800 01/01/2003FEMALE OBC (NCL) NoNo 344 251 295 



S.No 

1 

2 

Government Lal Shyam Shah Mahavidyalaya Manpur, Dist- Mohla-Manpur-A.Chauki (C.G.) 

Name 

OMPRAKASH BADHAE 

GYAN SINGH GHAWDE 

Second Merit List (Date - 09/07/2024) 
M.A. Hindi -First Year (Academic Year 2024-25) 

Father name 

KANHAIYA LAL BADHAE 

RAGHU RAM GHAWDE 

DOB 

10/04/2003 
14/06/1994 

Gender Category PH FF 

Unreserved 
MALE 

MALE 

ST 

ST 

1st 

Year 

No No 451 
No No 260 

2nd 

Year 

245 

290 

3rd Year 

244 

349 

Obtain Total 
Marks Marks 

.., MT-E-HrAge-4. (3.7.) 
f hs-491229 

940 

899 

Governm�nt Lal ShydRSHah College Manpur 

BSONBRATMEEurc.G.) 

1800 

1800 

% 

52.22 

49.94 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Government Lal Shyam Shah Mahavidyalaya Manpur, Dist- Mohla-Manpur-A.Chauki (C.G.) 

Name 

JANGLESHWARI 

SALIK RAM THAKUR 

TAMESHWARI 
LAXMAN SINGH 

VIKAS KUMAR 

MANU RAM PURAME 
GYAN SINGH GHAWDE 

AJAY KUMAR 

Second Merit List (Date - 09/07/2024) 
M.A. English - First Year (Academic Year 2024-25) 

Father name 

SHAILENDR KUMAR 

LADU RAM 

SHYAM LAL 

RATTI RAM 
MANOHAR LAL 

SHYAM SINGH PURAME 

RAGHU RAM GHAWDE 
JAGAT RAM 

DOB 

12/04/2004 
30/09/2001 
18/08/1999 
04/03/2000 
22/02/2002 
19/05/2003 
14/06/1994 
03/05/1994 

Gender 

Unreserved 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

CategoryPH FF 

OBC (NCL) No No 442 
ST No No 383 

OBC (NCL) No No 375 
ST 

ST 

S 

ST 

1st 

Year 

ST 

No No 405 

No No 372 
No No 260 
No No 257 

2nd 

Year 

442 

427 

313 

299 

246 

288 

290 

322 

3rd Year 

Government LalShyam S 
DiM 

403 

288 

375 

428 

337 

287 

349 

293 

Obtain Total 

Marks Marks 

1287 

1098 

1063 

1020 

shah 

988 

947 

899 

872 

-Tg-37.ià (3.7.) 
A ats-491229 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

% 

71.50 

61.00 

59.06 

56.67 

54.89 

52.61 

49.94 

48.44 

No No 293 

htlege Manpur 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Government Lal Shyam Shah Mahavidyalaya Manpur, Dist- Mohla-Manpur-A.Chauki (C.G.) 

Name 

VED PRAKASH 

SANGEETA 

RILESHWAR 

HANSIKA 

OMPRAKASH BADHAE 

BALMUKUND SINHA 

Second Merit List (Date - 09/07/2024) 
M.A. Political Science - First Year (Academic Year 2024-25) 

Father name 

DARBAR SINGH 

RAMJI USHARE 
RANWEER 

DINESH KUMAR 

KANHAIYA LAL BADHAE 
CHAIT RAM SINHA 

DOB Gender Category PH FF Year 

Unreserved 
07/07/1998 MALE 

05/06/2024 FEMALE 
19/04/2001 MALE 

01/08/2000 FEMALE 
10o/04/2003 MALE 
31/12/2002 MALE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

1st 

ST 

No No 387 
No No 421 

No No 412 
No No 433 

ST No No 451 

2nd 3rd Obtain Total 
Year Year Marks Marks 

1082 1800 60.111 

1035 1800 57.5 

1029 1800 57.167 

258 989 1800 54.944 

245 244 940 1800 52.222 
372 230 934 1800 51.889 

345 350 

331 

383 

298 

Príncipal 

283 

234 

Government Lal Shyam Shatb Cpllege Manpur 
Distifoha-MarpR Caf 

ag, MeI--4AR-.ÀI (3.1.) 
f -491229 

OBC (NCL) |No No 332 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

Government Lal Shyam Shah Mahavidyalaya Manpur, Dist- Mohla-Manpur-A.Chauki (C.G.) 

Name 

JANGLESHWARI 

PILESHWARI 
DOMAN LAL 

MANIKA JOSHI 

SAVITA 

KAMALA BOGA 

VINEETA NISHAD 

VIKAS KUMAR 

MANU RAM PURAME 
GYAN SINGH GHAWDE 

Second Merit List (Date -09/07/2024) 
M.A. Geography- First Year (Academic Year 2024-25) 

Gender Weight CategoryPH FF Father name 

SHAILENDR KUMAR 
PANCH RAM 

NARADSINGH 

ROHIT KUMAR 

KHEMU RAM 
BHAGRATI BOGA 

DOB 

12/04/2004 FEMALE 
01/07/2003 FEMALE 

26/04/2002 MALE 

13/04/2003| FEMALE 
15/07/2003| FEMALE 
10/02/2003| FEMALE 
04/05/2003 FEMALE 

22/02/2002 MALE 
SALIK RAM 

MANOHAR LAL 

SHYAM SINGH PURAME 19/05/2003 MALE 
RAGHU RAM GHAWDE 14/06/1994 MALE 

3 

OBC (NCL) No No 442 
OBC (NCL) No No 419 

No No 447 
No No 438 

No No 412 
No No 401 
No No 438 
No No 405 
No No 372 

No No 260 

ST 

SC 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 
ST 

ST 

1st 

Year 

ST 

Principal 

2nd 3rd Obtain Total 

Year Year Marks Marks 

442 

329 

299 

332 

340 

403 

358 

348 

314 

315 

310 352 

289 329 

246 337 

288 287 

Government Lal Shyam ahanCollege Manpur 
DistioñlaMHBU AETNETCES 

, rel-eT-q-0. (3.1.) 
fA HG-491229 

1287 

1106 

1094 

1084 

1067 

1063 

1056 

988 

947 

899 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

% 

71.50 

61.44 

60.78 
60.22 

59.28 

59.06 

58.67 

54.89 

52.61 

49.94 

Unreserved 

290 349 



S.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Government Lal Shyam Shah Mahavidyalaya Manpur, Dist- Mohla-Manpur-A.Chauki (C.G.) 

Name 

CHANDRESH MOHANLAL DEWANGAN 

PRATIMA 
PUSHPA 

OMESH KUMAR 

RITESH KUMAR YADAV 

JAGESHWAR KUMAR 

DAMINI THAKUR 

Second Merit List (Date - 09/07/2024) 
M.Com. - First Year (Academic Year 2024-25) 

DOB Gender Category| PH FF Father name 

Unreserved 
MOHANLAL DEWANGAN 12/04/2002 MALE 

15/06/2003 FEMALE 
07/10/2002| FEMALE 
15/05/2002 MALE 
05/08/2003 MALE 
08/02/2003 MALE 

|25/08/2002| FEMALE 

DEVSAY 

CHINTA RAM 

SAMPAT LAL 

THAKUR RAM YADAV 

BISHAL RAM 

CHHAGAN LAL THAKUR 

OBC (NCL) No No 335 
ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC (NCL) 
ST 

ST 

1st 2nd 

|2222222 No No 410 

No 

No No 439 

No 403 

No No 439 

No No 349 

No No 407 

Principal 

NA -491229 

435 

354 

286 

374 

265 

229 

240 

3rd Obtain Total 

425 

402 

334 

259 

242 

331 

240 

1195 

1166 

1059 

1036 

946 

909 

887 

% 

1800 66.39 

1800 64.78 

1800 58.83 

1800 57.56 

1800 52.56 

1800 50.5 

1800 49.28 

Year Year Year Marks Marks 
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